
List of Tender No  08/2023-24 
 

 
 
 

Tender documents can be obtained from the Haryana website https://etenders.hry.nic.in 

SR No Tender ID  Tender Reference  Tender Tittles Important dates  
1 

2023_HRY_314917_1  JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/08/01  Supply of product photography 
unit   Last date and time for 

submitting Bid Submission 
documents: 18.10.2023 up 
to 02:00 PM 
 Date and time of 
opening of Technical Bids: 
19.10.2023 at 11:00 AM 

2 2023_HRY_314925_1  JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/08/02  Supply of audio visual equipment 
3 

2023_HRY_315279_1  JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/08/03  
Supply of various items for day 
care centre 

4 
2023_HRY_315294_1  JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/08/04  

Supply of ETAP Academic 
software  

5 2023_HRY_315300_1  JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/08/05  Supply of equipment for M.Sc Lab 


